STATEMENT OF WAIVER AND ASSUMPTION OF RISK

Note: Notary's are available, usually free of charge, at all banks.

I,, fully	
understand and agree to abide by the rules and requests of Chemung County Pagan Pride Day	
Committee. If my application is accepted, I realize that my failure to comply with these rules	
may result in disciplinary action subject to discretion of the Chemung County Pagan Pride Day	r
Review Committee. I also understand that Chemung County Pagan Pride Day reserves the righ	t
to approve or deny any or all applications, as they deem appropriate.	

I hereby voluntarily sign this waiver an assumption of risk in favor of the Chemung County Pagan Pride Committee, the Chemung County Fairgrounds, the Village of Horseheads and all their agents, fully waiving and releasing them from any and all claims, including attorney's fees and court costs, for personal injury, property damage, or death that may result from my use of the property, or from my participation in any activities offered during Chemung County Pagan Pride Day.

I am a competent adult, aged _____years, and freely and voluntarily assume any risks while participating in the Chemung County Pagan Pride Day activities.

Applicant Signature (REQUIRED or application will be returned):

	Dated:
Printed Name:	
STATE OF NEW YORK) ss.: COUNTY OF)	
On, 200 before me, the undersigned, a Notary personally appeared, personally known to me or satisfactory evidence to be the individual whose name is subscribed acknowledged to me that executed the same in signature on the instrument, the individual, or the period individual acted, executed the instrument.	of proved to me on the basis of to the within instrument and capacity, and that by
	Notary Public
Emergency Contact Information:	
Name:	-
Address:	-
	-
Telephone:	
Relationship:	